North Shore Loan Payment Schedule Options

Payment Date Interest Payment Principal Payment New Balance
Dec-22| $ 19,875.00 | $ 41,370.24 [ $  708,629.76
Dec-23| $ 18,778.69 | $ 42,466.55 | §  666,163.21
Dec-24| $ 17,653.33 | $ 43,501.91 [ $§ 622,571.29
Dec-25| $ 16,498.14 | $ 44,747.10 | $§  577,824.19
Dec-26| $ 15,312.34 | $ 45,932.90 [ $ 531,891.29
Dec-27| $ 14,095.12 | $ 47,150.12 [ $  484,741.17
Dec-28| $ 12,845.64 | $ 48,399.60 [ §  436,341.57
Dec-29| $ 11,563.05 | $ 49,682.19 [ § 386,659.39
Dec-30| $ 10,246.47 | $ 50,998.77 | $  335,660.62
Dec-31| $ 8,895.01 | $ 52,350.23 | $§ 283,310.39
Dec-32| $ 7,507.73 | $ 53,737.51 | $ 229,572.87
Dec-33| $ 6,083.68 | $ 55,161.56 | $ 174,411.31
Dec-34| $ 4,621.90 | $ 56,623.34 | $ 117,787.97
Dec-35| $ 3,121.38 | $ 58,123.86 | $§  59,664.11
Dec-36| $ 1,581.10 | $ 59,664.11 [ $ 0.00
$ 168,678.57
Payment Date Interest Payment Principal Payment New Balance
Dec-22| $ 19,875.00 | $ 41,370.24 [ $  708,629.76
Dec-23| $ 18,778.69 | $ 42,466.55 | §  666,163.21
Dec-24| $ 17,653.33 | $ 43,501.91 [ $ 622,571.29
Dec-25| $ 16,498.14 | $ 44,747.10 | $§  577,824.19
Mar-26 0 50,000/ $ 527,824.19
Dec-26| $ 13,987.34 | $ 47,257.90 [ §  480,566.29
Dec-27| $ 12,735.01 | $ 48,510.23 [ $  432,056.06
Dec-28| $ 11,449.49 | $ 49,795.75 | §  382,260.31
Dec-29| $ 10,129.90 | $ 51,115.34 | $ 331,144.96
Dec-30| $ 8,775.34 | $ 52,469.90 | $§ 278,675.07
Dec-31| $ 7,384.89 | $ 53,860.35 | § 224,814.72
Dec-32| $ 5,957.59 | $ 55,287.65 | $  169,527.07
Dec-33| $ 4,492.47 | $ 56,752.77 | $ 112,774.29
Dec-34| $ 2,988.52 [ $ 58,256.72 | $  54,517.57
Dec-35| $ 1,444.72 | $ 54,517.57 | $ 0.00
$ 152,150.41
Extra Payment Amount Interest Saved
$ 25,000.00 $ 8,334.08
$ 50,000.00 $ 16,528.17
$ 75,000.00 $ 24,001.70

Payment Date | Interest Payment Principal Payment New Balance
Dec-22| $ 19,875.00 | $ 41,370.24 | $  708,629.76
Dec-23| $ 18,778.69 | $ 42,466.55 | § 666,163.21
Dec-24| $ 17,653.33 | $ 43,591.91 | § 622,571.29
Dec-25| $ 16,498.14 | $ 44,747.10 | $§  577,824.19
Mar-26 0 25,000 $§ 552,824.19
Dec-26| $ 14,649.84 | $ 46,595.40 | $§ 506,228.79
Dec-27| $ 13,415.06 | $ 47,830.18 | §  458,398.62
Dec-28| $ 12,147.56 | $ 49,097.68 | $§  409,300.94
Dec-29| $ 10,846.47 | $ 50,398.77 | $§ 358,902.18
Dec-30| $ 9,510.91 [ $ 51,734.33 | § 307,167.84
Dec-31| $ 8,139.95 [ $ 53,105.29 | § 254,062.55
Dec-32| $ 6,732.66 | $ 54,512.58 | § 199,549.97
Dec-33| $ 5,288.07 [ $ 55,957.17 | §  143,592.80
Dec-34| $ 3,805.21 [ $ 57,440.03 | §  86,152.77
Dec-35| $ 2,283.05 [ $ 58,962.19 | $§  27,190.58
Dec-36| $ 720.55 | $ 27,190.58 [ $ 0.00

$ 160,344.49

Payment Date | Interest Payment Principal Payment New Balance
Dec-22| $ 19,875.00 | $ 41,370.24 | $  708,629.76
Dec-23| $ 18,778.69 | $ 42,466.55 | $§ 666,163.21
Dec-24| $ 17,653.33 | $ 43,591.91 | § 622,571.29
Dec-25| $ 16,498.14 | $ 44,747.10 | $§  577,824.19
Mar-26 0 75,000 $ 502,824.19
Dec-26| $ 13,324.84 | $ 47,920.40 | $§ 454,903.79
Dec-27| $ 12,054.95 | $ 49,190.29 | $  405,713.50
Dec-28| $ 10,751.41 | $ 50,493.83 | § 355,219.67
Dec-29| $ 9,413.32 [ $ 51,831.92 | $§ 303,387.75
Dec-30| $ 8,039.78 [ $ 53,205.46 | $§ 250,182.29
Dec-31| $ 6,629.83 [ $ 54,615.41 | $§ 195,566.88
Dec-32| $ 5,182.52 [ $ 56,062.72 | § 139,504.16
Dec-33| $ 3,696.86 [ $ 57,548.38 | $§  81,955.78
Dec-34| $ 2,171.83 [ $ 59,073.41| $  22,882.37
Dec-35| $ 606.38 | $ 22,882.37 [ $ 0.00

$ 144,676.87




